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Comparison of BTT and CC-SIT scores between groups

No significant difference 
in CSF leak incidence

•Nasoseptal flap can cause severe olfactory impairment
•Fascia lata use can be considered as an alternative to 

minimize damage to olfactory function

Comparison of non-validated olfactory 
function between groups

0

6

12 months after surgery
6 months after surgery
3 months after surgery
Before surgery

0

12

0

100


